
CLASSIC IONA RAIN COAT - F438
REF: 30113000000F438PW

www.psprotseg.com

Description:
The Classic Iona Rain Coat gives increased visibility with added coverage due to its longer length. Using lightweight fabric, this coat is fully
waterproof. The F438 also features a packaway hood, pockets for secure storage as well as eyelets and back vent for added breathability.

Features:
• Lightweight, waterproof fabric with taped seams prevents water penetration
• Vented back yoke and eyelets for added breathability and comfort
• Inner elasticated cuff
• Reflective tape for increased visibility
• Hood for added protection against the elements
• Front zip opening for easy access
• Extremely water resistant fabric finish, water beads away from fabric surface
• Taped seams to provide additional protection
• 2 pockets for secure storage
• CE certified

Composition and density: Shell Fabric: 190T: 100% Polyester, PVC coated 210g

Available colors and sizes:

Navy Blue: S - 4XL
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Size chart:

Washing care:

Sizes (cm)

Chest

Sleeve length

Length

A

B

C

S

110

82

118

M

118

83

119

L

126

84

120

XL

134

85

121

3XL

154

87

123

XXL

146

86

122

4XL

162

88

124

40º

B

C

A

EN 343 Class 3:1 X WP 5,000mm
EN 17353 Type B3


